
CA District 24 RBI
Seniors

2023 Fall

9/18/2023
Team Manager contact # E-mail

1 CSN Nationals Guillermo Vega 951-275-2762 guillermovega@att.net

2 OCLL Navy John Bryant 760-601-0035 jtb2020@hotmail.com

3 CSLA Pirates Arturo Reyes 951-203-8567 arturoreyes.mvll@gmail.com

4 CSA Rockies Johnny Harper 951-425-1641 oatherlharper@gmail.com

5 RPLL Cucuys Larry Garcia 951-992-6115 borrach0879@gmail.com

Game Date Time Visitor Home Field
1 Saturday, September 23, 2023 9:00 AM 4 1 Remy

2 Saturday, September 23, 2023 2:00 PM 2 5 RP

3 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 6:30 PM 2 3 Remy

4 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 7:00 PM 1 5 RP

5 Saturday, September 30, 2023 9:00 AM 3 1 Remy

6 Saturday, September 30, 2023 2:00 PM 4 5 RP

7 Tuesday, October 03, 2023 6:30 PM 5 3 Remy

8 Tuesday, October 03, 2023 6:45 PM 4 2 OC

9 Saturday, October 07, 2023 12:00 PM 3 4 Remy

10 Saturday, October 07, 2023 3:00 PM 1 2 OC
11 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:45 PM 5 2 OC
12 Thursday, October 12, 2023 6:30 PM 1 4 Remy
13 Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 AM 5 1 Remy
14 Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 AM 3 2 OC
15 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6:30 PM 1 3 Remy
16 Thursday, October 19, 2023 6:30 PM 5 4 Remy
17 Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00 AM 2 4 Remy
18 Saturday, October 21, 2023 2:00 PM 3 5 RP
19 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:30 PM 4 3 Remy
20 Thursday, October 26, 2023 6:30 PM 2 1 Remy
21 Saturday, October 28, 2023 9:00 AM 4 1 Remy
22 Saturday, October 28, 2023 12:00 PM 5 2 OC
23 Wednesday, November 01, 2023 7:00 PM 1 5 RP
24 Thursday, November 02, 2023 6:30 PM 2 3 Remy
25 Saturday, November 04, 2023 9:00 AM 3 1 Remy
26 Saturday, November 04, 2023 2:00 PM 4 5 RP
27 Tuesday, November 07, 2023 6:30 PM 2 4 RP
28 Tuesday, November 07, 2023 6:30 PM 5 3 Remy
29 Saturday, November 11, 2023 9:00 AM 3 4 Remy
30 Saturday, November 11, 2023 12:00 PM 2 1 Remy
31 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 6:30 PM 5 2 OC
32 Thursday, November 16, 2023 6:30 PM 1 4 Remy
33 Saturday, November 18, 2023 9:00 AM 5 1 Remy
34 Saturday, November 18, 2023 9:00 AM 3 2 OC
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35 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 6:30 PM 1 3 Remy
36 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 7:00 PM 4 5 RP

FIELDS
CS Sunnymead Park Remy Field
OC Orange Terrace Park Field 3
RP Reid Park Field 3


